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Article no.
9.012-109.0
6.900-385.0
9.039-339.0
2.863-148.0
4.629-007.0
4.629-006.0
4.629-005.0
6.959-130.0
2.863-145.0
2.863-223.0
2.863-000.0
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Description

Suction hose complete DN35x2
Crevice nozzle DN35

Suction tube nichtrostender Stahl
Extension suction tube WD

Floor tool DN35

Insert nass

Insert dry

Filter bag WD/SE 5pc.

Car nozzle WD/SE

Crevice nozzle extra long WD/SE
Wet and dry nozzle switchable WD/SE

Quantity

1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ZSA
ST
ST
ST

Foot note text

STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
PLASTIC

KARCHER
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